NEEDLE SPACING
-40 °C
-20 °C
0 °C
Use multiple needles to
fully cover a target site and
provide a suitable margin
•   Space needles as recommended

the tumor edge
CRYOABLATION
NEEDLES PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
SHAFT DIAMETER
(MM / GAUGE)
SHAFT LENGTH
(CM)
HANDLE
COLOR
TRACK ABLATION
RADIAL
WIDTH / LENGTH
IcePearl™ 2.1 CX FPRPR3603 Straight 2.1 mm / 14 G 17.5 cm White 2.1 / 13 mm
IcePearl™ 2.1 CX FPRPR3601 Angled 90º 2.1 mm / 14 G 17.5 cm White 2.1 / 13 mm
IcePearl™ 2.1 CX L FPRPR3617 Angled 90º 2.1 mm / 14 G 23 cm White 2.1 / 13 mm
IceForce™ 2.1 CX FPRPR3604 Straight 2.1 mm / 14 G 17.5 cm Gray 2.5 / 29 mm
IceForce™ 2.1 CX FPRPR3602 Angled 90º 2.1 mm / 14 G 17.5 cm Gray 2.5 / 29 mm
IceForce™ 2.1 CX L FPRPR3618 Angled 90º 2.1 mm / 14 G 23 cm Gray 2.5 / 29 mm
IceRod™ 1.5 CX FPRPR3533 Angled 90º 1.5 mm / 17 G 17.5 cm Red 2.3 / 30 mm
IceSphere™ 1.5 CX FPRPR3573 Angled 90º 1.5 mm / 17 G 17.5 cm Yellow 1.7 / 14 mm
IceSeed™ 1.5 CX H7493967433170 Angled 90º 1.5 mm / 17 G 17.5 cm Black 1.6 / 14 mm
IceSeed™ 1.5 CX S H7493967233100 Angled 90º 1.5 mm / 17 G 10 cm Black 1.6 / 14 mm
ICESEED™ CRYOABLATION NEEDLE
CAUTION: Federal law (USA) restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. Rx only. Prior to use, please see the complete “Instructions for Use” for more information on Indications, Contraindications, Warnings, Precautions, Adverse Events, and